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Questions

The president of myanmar thein sein visited the white house as part of his visit to the united
states, the first by a burmese head of state in 47 years on

Who became the first pakistani woman to summit mount everest on may 19,2013?

Who become the first Saudi woman to summit mount everest on may 19, 2013?

North korea launched three short-range missiles off its east coast and into the sea of japan-
two in the morning and one in the afternoon on

Zahra shahid hussain, a senior vice-president of imran khan's pakistan tehreek-e-insaf party
os shot dead by a gunman putside her home on may 18,2013 in

Jorge rafael videla,who served as president of argentina after the 1976 argentine coup
d'etat died at the age of 87 in a jail of marcos pazbuenos aires on

The united states announced new sanctions against the syrian government on

Bill gates becomes the world's richest person for the first time since_ with a fortune of

The united nations general assembly passed a resolution condemning the syrian
government for human rights violations on

The british conservative party publishes a draft european union (referendum) bill aimed at
holding a referendum on brittain's membership of the european union by
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may 10, 2013&nbsp;
may 15, 2013&nbsp;
may 20, 2013
may 27, 2013

numera saleem
effat ashig&nbsp;
raha mohrrak
samina baig

numera saleem
effat ashiq
raha moharrak
samina baig

may 11,2013
may 13,2013
may 18,2013
may 19,2013

karachi&nbsp;
lahore&nbsp;
quetta
peshawar

may 27,2013
may 17,2013
may 11,2013&nbsp;
may 25,2013

may 27,2013

. may 16,2013

may 11,2013
may 25,2013

2011
2010
2008
2007

11th may 2013&nbsp;

. 12th may 2013&nbsp;

15th may 2013&nbsp;

. 19th may 2013

2015
2016
2017
2018



