

Current Affairs Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The president of myanmar thein sein visited the white house as part of his visit to the united states, the first by a burmese head of state in 47 years on	A. may 10, 2013 B. may 15, 2013 C. may 20, 2013 D. may 27, 2013
2	Who became the first pakistani woman to summit mount everest on may 19,2013?	A. numera saleem B. effat ashiq C. raha mohrrak D. samina baig
3	Who become the first Saudi woman to summit mount everest on may 19, 2013?	A. numera saleem B. effat ashiq C. raha moharrak D. samina baig
4	North korea launched three short-range missiles off its east coast and into the sea of japan- two in the morning and one in the afternoon on	A. may 11,2013 B. may 13,2013 C. may 18,2013 D. may 19,2013
5	Zahra shahid hussain, a senior vice-president of imran khan's pakistan tehreek-e-insaf party os shot dead by a gunman putside her home on may 18,2013 in	A. karachi B. lahore C. quetta D. peshawar
6	Jorge rafael videla, who served as president of argentina after the 1976 argentine coup d'etat died at the age of 87 in a jail of marcos paz, buenos aires on	A. may 27,2013 B. may 17,2013 C. may 11,2013 D. may 25,2013
7	The united states announced new sanctions against the syrian government on	A. may 27,2013 B. may 16,2013 C. may 11,2013 D. may 25,2013
8	Bill gates becomes the world's richest person for the first time since_ with a fortune of	A. 2011 B. 2010 C. 2008 D. 2007
9	The united nations general assembly passed a resolution condemning the syrian government for human rights violations on	A. 11th may 2013 B. 12th may 2013 C. 15th may 2013 D. 19th may 2013
10	The british conservative party publishes a draft european union (referendum) bill aimed at holding a referendum on brittain's membership of the european union by	A. 2015 B. 2016 C. 2017 D. 2018